
ACCUBAT
AC1-5,0-E1 omvormer

OMVORMERS

A0075257

ADVIESPRIJS: 2169,77 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type

Vermogen omvormer

Spanning

Aantal MPP trackers

Beschermingsgraad

mm

kg

VA(W)

V

410h x 430b x 178d

23

Omvormer AC1-5,0-E1

5000

230

2

IP65
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